Features
■ Planar die construction
■ 100mW power dissipation
Schematic Diagram SOD-723
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25°C unless otherwise noted）
BZX784B5V1 thru BZX784B18
 Surface Mount Zener Diodes
Vz Range: 5.1V to 18V  Power Dissipation: 100mW

Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches
0.200 REF 0.008 REF
Order Information
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
BZX784B5V1 SOD-723 X2 Tape & Reel 8,000 Pcs / Reel
BZX784B5V6 SOD-723 X3 Tape & Reel 8,000 Pcs / Reel
BZX784B9V1 SOD-723 X8 Tape & Reel 8,000 Pcs / Reel
BZX784B18 SOD-723 W6 Tape & Reel 8,000 Pcs / Reel
Recommended Pad Layout
Note:
1. Controlling dimension:in millimeters.
2. General tolerance: 0.05mm.